
Standard
Price

Qty 1-9
Price

Qty 10-25
Price

Qty 26-75
Price

Qty 76-150
Price

Qty 151+
Price

Eco Hoodie

Eco T-Shirt

Unisex

Men’s and Women’s

£24.99

£12.99

£24.99

£12.99

£24.49

£12.34

£23.99

£11.69

£23.49

£11.41

£22.99

£10.39

ECO RANGE Standard
Price

Qty 1-9
Price

Qty 10-25
Price

Qty 26-75
Price

Qty 76-150
Price

Qty 151+
Price

Cost Per Item

Front personalisation – up to three lines £3Name, role, school/group

Set up fee (one off charge)
Logo per item

Name or number
Name and numberBack personalisation (on Everyday and Achievers ranges only)

Additional Logo (on Everyday and Expedition ranges only)

£3
£6

£15
£3

PERSONALISATION CHARGES

Achievers Premium Hoodie

Achievers Polo Shirt

Achievers Quarter Zip Top

Unisex

Men’s and Women’s

Unisex

£29.99

£14.99

£22.99

£29.99

£14.99

£22.99

£27.49

£13.49

£21.49

£25.99

£12.99

£20.99

£24.99

£12.49

£20.49

£24.99

£11.99

£19.99

ACHIEVERS RANGE Standard
Price

Qty 1-9
Price

Qty 10-25
Price

Qty 26-75
Price

Qty 76-150
Price

Qty 151+
Price

FIND OUT MORE

We offer fantastic discounts on all orders of ten or more items
of DofE Clothing. Discounts apply to the same product but can
be a mix of gender, size and colour. 

Personalise with a name/role from £3 per item. 
Add your school/group logo for an additional fee. 
Discounts cannot be applied to personalisation charges. 

C l o tHing 
GROUP ORDERS PRICE LIST 

Everyday Hoodie

Everyday Premium Hoodie

Everyday T-Shirt

Everyday Polo Shirt

Everyday Sports Polo Shirt

Everyday Soft Shell Gilet

Everyday Quarter Zip Top

Men’s and Women’s

Unisex

Men’s and Women’s

Men’s and Women’s

Men’s and Women’s

Men’s and Women’s

Unisex

£21.99

£29.99

£9.99

£14.99

£14.99

£24.99

£22.99

£21.99

£29.99

£9.99

£14.99

£14.99

£24.99

£22.99

£19.99

£27.99

£8.99

£13.49

£13.49

£24.49

£21.49

£17.99

£25.99

£7.99

£12.99

£12.99

£23.99

£20.99

£16.99

£24.99

£6.99

£12.49

£12.49

£23.49

£20.49

£15.99

£24.99

£6.49

£11.99

£11.99

£22.99

£19.99

EXPEDITION RANGE - Contact Serious Sport for a group order quotation

EVERYDAY RANGE

To help you plan your order please refer to the Group Orders Price List below:

Enquire and order your DofE Group Clothing at shop.DofE.org
Call 01256 398633 or email DofE@serioussport.co.uk

Prices correct as of February 2024. Please visit shop.DofE.org in case of
changes. The Duke of Edinburgh’s Award is a Registered Charity No: 1072490,
and in Scotland No: SC038254, and a Royal Charter Corporation No: RC000806.
Registered Office: 9 Greyfriars Road, Reading, Berkshire RG1 1NU

The DofE works in partnership with
Serious Sport Group to produce and
distribute our quality DofE branded
clothing and merchandise.

20% of all purchases go back to the DofE charity.

Standard
Price

Qty 1-9
Price

Qty 10-25
Price

Qty 26-75
Price

Qty 76-150
Price

Qty 151+
Price

https://shop.dofe.org/


Ballpoint Pens (pack of 25)

Tote Bag

Drawstring Bag

Rucksack Cover

Youth Without Limits Mug

Ties

Jute Shopper Bag

Lanyards (pack of 10)

Large Lifeventure Kit Bag

Notebooks

The DofE Expedition Guide

The Handbook for DofE Leaders

Thermal Mugs

Youth Without Limits Pin Badge

Ladies Scarf

Large Umbrella 

£12.99

£5.99

£5.99

£9.99

£6.99

£16.99

£8.99

£14.99

£39.99

£10.99

£16.99

£8.99

£14.99

£4.99

£7.99

£23.99

£12.99

£5.99

£5.99

£9.99

£6.99

£16.99

£8.99

£14.99

£39.99

£10.99

£16.99

£8.99

£14.99

£4.99

£7.99

£23.99

£11.69

£5.39

£5.39

£8.99

£6.29

£15.29

£8.09

£13.49

£35.99

£9.89

£15.29

£8.09

£13.49

£4.49

£7.19

£21.59

£11.41

£5.09

£5.09

£8.49

£5.94

£14.44

£7.64

£12.74

£33.99

£9.34

£14.44

£7.64

£12.74

£4.24

£6.79

£20.39

£10.39

£4.79

£4.79

£7.99

£5.59

£13.59

£7.19

£11.99

£31.99

£8.79

£13.59

£7.19

£11.99

£3.99

£6.39

£19.19

£12.34

£5.69

£5.69

£9.49

£6.64

£16.14

£8.54

£14.24

£37.99

£10.44

£16.14

£8.54

£14.24

£4.74

£7.59

£22.79

MercHA ndis e

PRODUCT Standard
Price

Qty 1-9
Price

Qty 10-25
Price

Qty 26-75
Price

Qty 76-150
Price

Qty 151+
Price

Black, White

Blue, Orange, Red, Yellow

Silver Award, Gold Award

Magenta, Charcoal

Yellow, Black

Cool Grey, Royal Blue, Purple, Magenta

White, Yellow, Green, Pink

Black, Copper, Matt Ice, Gloss Sapphire Blue

Enquire and order your DofE Group Clothing at shop.DofE.org
Call 01256 398633 or email DofE@serioussport.co.uk

We also offer great discounts on all orders of ten or more items of DofE Merchandise.
Choose from a wide range of products, available in a variety of colours. Discounts apply
to the same product but can be a mix of colours. 

To help you plan your order please refer to the Group Orders Price List below:

Prices correct as of February 2024. Please visit shop.DofE.org in case of
changes. The Duke of Edinburgh’s Award is a Registered Charity No: 1072490,
and in Scotland No: SC038254, and a Royal Charter Corporation No: RC000806.
Registered Office: 9 Greyfriars Road, Reading, Berkshire RG1 1NU

The DofE works in partnership with
Serious Sport Group to produce and
distribute our quality DofE branded
clothing and merchandise.

20% of all purchases go back to the DofE charity.

FIND OUT MORE

GROUP ORDERS PRICE LIST 

https://shop.dofe.org/

