

We offer fantastic discounts on all orders of ten or more items of DofE Clothing. Discounts apply to the same product but can be a mix of gender, size and colour.

Personalise with a name/role from £3 per item. Add your school/group logo for an additional fee. Discounts cannot be applied to personalisation charges.

## To help you plan your order please refer to the Group Orders Price List below:

EVERYDAY RANGE		Standard Price	Qty 1-9 Price	Qty 10-25 Price	Qty 26-75 Price	Qty 76-150 Price	Qty 151+ Price
Everyday Hoodie	Men's and Women's	£21.99	£21.99	£19.99	£17.99	£16.99	£15.99
Everyday Premium Hoodie	Unisex	£29.99	£29.99	£27.99	£25.99	£24.99	£24.99
Everyday T-Shirt	Men's and Women's	£9.99	£9.99	£8.99	£7.99	£6.99	£6.49
Everyday Polo Shirt	Men's and Women's	£14.99	£14.99	£13.49	£12.99	£12.49	£11.99
Everyday Sports Polo Shirt	Men's and Women's	£14.99	£14.99	£13.49	£12.99	£12.49	£11.99
Everyday Soft Shell Gilet	Men's and Women's	£24.99	£24.99	£24.49	£23.99	£23.49	£22.99
Everyday Quarter Zip Top	Unisex	£22.99	£22.99	£21.49	£20.99	£20.49	£19.99
ACHIEVERS RANGE		Standard Price	Qty 1-9 Price	Qty 10-25 Price	Qty 26-75 Price	Qty 76-150 Price	Qty 151+ Price
Achievers Premium Hoodie	Unisex	£29.99	£29.99	£27.49	£25.99	£24.99	£24.99
Achievers Polo Shirt	Men's and Women's	£14.99	£14.99	£13.49	£12.99	£12.49	£11.99
Achievers Quarter Zip Top	Unisex	£22.99	£22.99	£21.49	£20.99	£20.49	£19.99
ECO RANGE		Standard Price	Qty 1-9 Price	Qty 10-25 Price	Qty 26-75 Price	Qty 76-150 Price	Qty 151+ Price
Eco Hoodie	Unisex	£24.99	£24.99	£24.49	£23.99	£23.49	£22.99
Eco T-Shirt	Men's and Women's	£12.99	£12.99	£12.34	£11.69	£11.41	£10.39

## **EXPEDITION RANGE - Contact Serious Sport for a group order quotation**

PERSONALISATION CHARGES		Cost Per Item	
Front personalisation – up to three lines	Name, role, school/group	£3	
Back personalisation (on Everyday and Achievers ranges only)	Name or number Name and number	£3 £6	当
Additional Logo (on Everyday and Expedition ranges only)	Set up fee (one off charge) Logo per item	£15 £3	FIND

# Enquire and order your DofE Group Clothing at <a href="https://www.shop.com">shop.DofE.org</a> Call 01256 398633 or email DofE@serioussport.co.uk



The DofE works in partnership with Serious Sport Group to produce and distribute our quality DofE branded clothing and merchandise.

#### 20% of all purchases go back to the DofE charity.

Prices correct as of February 2024. Please visit shop.DofE.org in case of changes. The Duke of Edinburgh's Award is a Registered Charity No: 1072490, and in Scotland No: SC038254, and a Royal Charter Corporation No: RC000806. Registered Office: 9 Greyfriars Road, Reading, Berkshire RG1 1NU

BE MERCHANDISE

# **GROUP ORDERS PRICE LIST**

We also offer great discounts on all orders of ten or more items of DofE Merchandise. Choose from a wide range of products, available in a variety of colours. Discounts apply to the same product but can be a mix of colours.

# To help you plan your order please refer to the Group Orders Price List below:

PRODUCT	Standard Price	Qty 1-9 Price	Qty 10-25 Price	Qty 26-75 Price	Qty 76-150 Price	Qty 151+ Price
Ballpoint Pens (pack of 25)	£12.99	£12.99	£12.34	£11.69	£11.41	£10.39
Tote Bag Black, White	£5.99	£5.99	£5.69	£5.39	£5.09	£4.79
Drawstring Bag	£5.99	£5.99	£5.69	£5.39	£5.09	£4.79
Rucksack Cover Blue, Orange, Red, Yellow	£9.99	£9.99	£9.49	£8.99	£8.49	£7.99
Youth Without Limits Mug Yellow, Black	£6.99	£6.99	£6.64	£6.29	£5.94	£5.59
Ties Silver Award, Gold Award	£16.99	£16.99	£16.14	£15.29	£14.44	£13.59
Jute Shopper Bag	£8.99	£8.99	£8.54	£8.09	£7.64	£7.19
Lanyards (pack of 10)	£14.99	£14.99	£14.24	£13.49	£12.74	£11.99
Large Lifeventure Kit Bag	£39.99	£39.99	£37.99	£35.99	£33.99	£31.99
Notebooks Cool Grey, Royal Blue, Purple, Magenta	£10.99	£10.99	£10.44	£9.89	£9.34	£8.79
The DofE Expedition Guide	£16.99	£16.99	£16.14	£15.29	£14.44	£13.59
The Handbook for DofE Leaders	£8.99	£8.99	£8.54	£8.09	£7.64	£7.19
Thermal Mugs Black, Copper, Matt Ice, Gloss Sapphire Blue	£14.99	£14.99	£14.24	£13.49	£12.74	£11.99
Youth Without Limits Pin Badge White, Yellow, Green, Pink	£4.99	£4.99	£4.74	£4.49	£4.24	£3.99
Ladies Scarf Magenta, Charcoal	£7.99	£7.99	£7.59	£7.19	£6.79	£6.39
Large Umbrella	£23.99	£23.99	£22.79	£21.59	£20.39	£19.19



# Enquire and order your DofE Group Clothing at **shop.DofE.org** Call **01256 398633** or email **DofE@serioussport.co.uk**



The DofE works in partnership with Serious Sport Group to produce and distribute our quality DofE branded clothing and merchandise.

## 20% of all purchases go back to the DofE charity.

Prices correct as of February 2024. Please visit shop.DofE.org in case of changes. The Duke of Edinburgh's Award is a Registered Charity No: 1072490, and in Scotland No: SC038254, and a Royal Charter Corporation No: RC000806. Registered Office: 9 Greyfriars Road, Reading, Berkshire RG1 1NU

